
94 94A 94B ( Mon - Sat Day ) except public holidays 

Basildon - South Woodham
Monday To Fridays

94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94
Notes
Basildon Town Centre, Bus Stn, Stop M 06:11 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 17:10
Basildon, B & Q, O/s 06:15 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 17:18
Basildon, York Factory, opp 06:20 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 17:24
Basildon, Honywood Rd, E-bound 06:23 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 17:27
Wickford, Tesco Store, Opp 06:29 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 17:39
Wickford, The Swans, O/s 06:34 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 17:49
Runwell, Church, Opp 06:35 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 - 15:28 17:51
Rettendon, The Turnpike E, E-bound - 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 - 15:32 17:55
Rettendon, The Turnpike W, W-bound 06:39 - - - - - - - -
South Woodham Ferrers, Tropical Wings, O/s - 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 - 15:36 17:59
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Station, Opp - 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 - 15:39 18:03
South Woodham Ferrers, Mount Pleasant Rd, Opp - 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 - 15:41 18:05
South Woodham Ferrers, Gandalfs Ride, Adj - 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 - 15:43 18:07
South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store, O/s - 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 - 15:48 18:11
South Woodham Ferrers, Hamberts Rd, Adj - 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 - 15:50 18:13
South Woodham Ferrers, Mitchell Way, Adj - 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 - 15:52 18:14
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Station, Opp - 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 - 15:54 18:15
South Woodham Ferrers, Leighlands Rd, Opp - 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 - 15:56 18:18
South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store, O/s - 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 - 15:58 18:19

Basildon - South Woodham
Saturdays Only

94 94 94 94 94
Notes
Basildon Town Centre, Bus Stn, Stop M 08:57 10:57 12:57 14:57 17:05
Basildon, B & Q, O/s 09:01 11:01 13:01 15:01 17:09
Basildon, York Factory, opp 09:08 11:08 13:08 15:08 17:16
Basildon, Honywood Rd, E-bound 09:12 11:12 13:12 15:12 17:20
Wickford, Tesco Store, Opp 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:28
Wickford, The Swans, O/s 09:24 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:32
Runwell, Church, Opp 09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:35
Rettendon, The Turnpike E, E-bound 09:31 11:31 13:31 15:31 17:39
South Woodham Ferrers, Tropical Wings, O/s 09:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:44
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Station, Opp 09:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:48
South Woodham Ferrers, Mount Pleasant Rd, Opp 09:43 11:43 13:43 15:43 17:51
South Woodham Ferrers, Gandalfs Ride, Adj 09:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:52
South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store, O/s 09:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 17:55
South Woodham Ferrers, Hamberts Rd, Adj 09:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 -
South Woodham Ferrers, Mitchell Way, Adj 09:51 11:51 13:51 15:51 -
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Station, Opp 09:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 -
South Woodham Ferrers, Leighlands Rd, Opp 09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 -
South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store, O/s 09:57 11:57 13:57 15:57 -



South Woodham - Basildon
Monday To Fridays

94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94
Notes
South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store, O/s - 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 16:02 17:01
South Woodham Ferrers, Gandalfs Ride, O/s - 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 16:06 17:05
South Woodham Ferrers, Albert Rd, E-bound - 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 16:09 17:07
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Stn, O/s - 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 16:11 17:10
South Woodham Ferrers, Tropical Wings, Opp - 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 16:15 17:13
Rettendon, The Turnpike W, W-bound 06:44 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 16:21 17:18
Runwell, Church, O/s 06:48 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 16:25 17:23
Wickford, The Swans, Opp 06:51 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 16:30 17:26
Wickford, Tesco Store, Opp 06:56 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 16:36 17:33
Basildon, Honywood Rd, W-bound 07:06 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 16:47 17:44
Basildon, York Factory, O/s 07:08 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 16:50 17:47
Basildon, B & Q, Opp 07:14 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 16:56 17:53
Basildon Town Centre, Bus Stn, Stop M 07:18 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 17:01 17:58

South Woodham - Basildon
Saturdays Only

94 94 94 94
Notes
South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store, O/s 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:02
South Woodham Ferrers, Gandalfs Ride, O/s 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05
South Woodham Ferrers, Albert Rd, E-bound 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Stn, O/s 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:09
South Woodham Ferrers, Tropical Wings, Opp 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:13
Rettendon, The Turnpike W, W-bound 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18
Runwell, Church, O/s 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22
Wickford, The Swans, Opp 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25
Wickford, Tesco Store, Opp 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30
Basildon, Honywood Rd, W-bound 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40
Basildon, York Factory, O/s 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44
Basildon, B & Q, Opp 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48
Basildon Town Centre, Bus Stn, Stop M 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52



Basildon - South Woodham
Monday to Fridays

94A 94A
Notes
Basildon Town Centre, Bus Stn, Stop M 16:02 18:10
Basildon, B & Q, O/s 16:08 18:16
Basildon, York Factory, opp 16:14 18:22
Basildon, Honywood Rd, E-bound 16:16 18:24
Wickford, Tesco Store, Opp 16:26 18:34
Wickford, The Swans, O/s 16:32 18:40
Runwell, Church, Opp 16:35 18:43
Rettendon, The Turnpike E, E-bound 16:39 18:47
South Woodham Ferrers, Tropical Wings, O/s 16:44 18:52
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Station, Opp 16:47 18:56
South Woodham Ferrers, Mount Pleasant Rd, Opp 16:49 18:58
South Woodham Ferrers, Gandalfs Ride, Adj 16:51 19:00
South Woodham Ferrers, Collingwood Rd, Adj 16:54 19:03
South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store, O/s 16:56 19:05

South Woodham - Basildon
Monday to Fridays

94A 94A 94A
Notes
South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store, O/s 05:15 08:00 18:25
South Woodham Ferrers, Collingwood Rd, Opp 05:17 08:03 18:28
South Woodham Ferrers, Gandalfs Ride, O/s 05:20 08:05 18:31
South Woodham Ferrers, Albert Rd, E-bound 05:22 08:07 18:33
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Stn, O/s 05:24 08:09 18:35
South Woodham Ferrers, Tropical Wings, Opp 05:28 08:13 -
Rettendon, The Turnpike W, W-bound 05:33 08:18 -
Runwell, Church, O/s 05:36 08:22 -
Wickford, The Swans, Opp 05:40 08:26 -
Wickford, Tesco Store, Opp 05:46 08:32 -
Basildon, Honywood Rd, W-bound 05:54 08:43 -
Basildon, York Factory, O/s 05:56 08:45 -
Basildon, B & Q, Opp 06:02 08:52 -
Basildon Town Centre, Bus Stn, Stop M 06:06 08:56 -



South Woodham - Basildon
Saturdays Only

94A
Notes S
South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store, O/s 07:58
South Woodham Ferrers, Collingwood Rd, Opp 08:01
South Woodham Ferrers, Gandalfs Ride, O/s 08:04
South Woodham Ferrers, Albert Rd, E-bound 08:06
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Stn, O/s 08:08
South Woodham Ferrers, Tropical Wings, Opp 08:12
Rettendon, The Turnpike W, W-bound 08:17
Runwell, Church, O/s 08:21
Wickford, The Swans, Opp 08:24
Wickford, Tesco Store, Opp 08:29
Basildon, Honywood Rd, W-bound 08:39
Basildon, York Factory, O/s 08:43
Basildon, B & Q, Opp 08:47
Basildon Town Centre, Bus Stn, Stop M 08:51

Basildon - South Woodham
Monday to Fridays

94B
Notes
Basildon Town Centre, Bus Stn, Stop M 07:23
Basildon, B & Q, O/s 07:28
Basildon, York Factory, opp 07:34
Basildon, Honywood Rd, E-bound 07:37
Wickford, Fambridge Dr, Adj 07:43
Wickford, Tesco Store, Opp 07:51
Wickford, The Swans, O/s 08:00
Brock Hill, Downham Rd, Adj 08:06
Wickford, Beauchamps Sch, Opp 08:32
Shotgate, Post Office, Opp 08:34
Rettendon, The Turnpike E, E-bound 08:41
South Woodham Ferrers, Tropical Wings, O/s 08:45
South Woodham Ferrers, Railway Station, Opp 08:53
South Woodham Ferrers, Asda Store, O/s 08:57

Wickford - Basildon
Monday to Fridays

94B
Notes
Wickford, Beauchamps Sch, Opp 14:57
Brock Hill, Downham Rd, Adj 15:14
Wickford, The Swans, Opp 15:24
Wickford, Tesco Store, Opp 15:29
Basildon, Honywood Rd, W-bound 15:43
Basildon, York Factory, O/s 15:47
Basildon, B & Q, Opp 15:52
Basildon Town Centre, Bus Stn, Stop M 15:57

S = Saturday Only


	Sheet1

